
BA in Accounting & Finance
Course Short Code
AF
Course Year
2
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

BA in Accounting And Finance, Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

AC220

EF218

MT225

SB202

International Accounting Theory and Practice

Corporate Financial Management & Investments

Analytics for Business 2

Critical Thinking in Action

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

AC223 Management Accounting: Cost Systems 5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88271


AC230

MT230

Accounting for Sustainable Business

Business and Professional Ethics

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

OPTIONAL MODULES

Students must select one optional module in each semester

SEMESTER 1

Choose one from the following:

 

AC222

FR213 

GE213

MT201

SP213

Audit Principles & Procedures

Intermediate French Language Skills 3 

Intermediate German Language Skills 3 

Operations Management

Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 3 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 SEMESTER 2

Choose one from the following: 



FR214

GE214

MG101

MS216

SB201

SP214 

Intermediate French Language Skills 4

Intermediate German Language Skills 4

Introduction to Marketing

Mathematics of Finance: An Introduction

The Innovator's Toolkit

Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 4  

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits 

 

Last Updated: 30th June 2023

 


