BA in Accounting & Finance Course Short Code AF Course Year

2

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BA in Accounting And Finance, Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

AC220	International Accounting Theory and Practice	10 Credits
EF218	Corporate Financial Management & Investments	10 Credits
MT225	Analytics for Business 2	10 Credits
SB202	Critical Thinking in Action	5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

AC223	Management Accounting: Cost Systems	5 Credits	
-------	-------------------------------------	-----------	--

SEMESTER 2

AC230	Accounting for Sustainable Business	5 Credits
MT230	Business and Professional Ethics	5 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES

Students must select one optional module in each semester

SEMESTER 1

Choose one from the following:

AC222	Audit Principles & Procedures	5 Credits
FR213	Intermediate French Language Skills 3	5 Credits
GE213	Intermediate German Language Skills 3	5 Credits
MT201	Operations Management	5 Credits
SP213	Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 3	5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

Choose one from the following:

FR214	Intermediate French Language Skills 4	5 Credits
GE214	Intermediate German Language Skills 4	5 Credits
MG101	Introduction to Marketing	5 Credits
MS216	Mathematics of Finance: An Introduction	5 Credits
SB201	The Innovator's Toolkit	5 Credits
SP214	Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 4	5 Credits

Last Updated: 30th June 2023